Pros Sweep 06/09

06/09/2023
NETT PRIZES

Position

1

2

N
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Name(s)
Robin Cairns
Glenn Hagelburg

Jim Smith

Graeme Rutherford

lain Hush
Paul Dodds

GROSS PRIZES

Position

Name(s)

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRIZES

Name
Marco Kairinos

Name

Anthony Stevenson
Peter Dominic Smith

Kevin Hutchinson
David McDonald

Steve Slater
Rod Hall

Philip Ridden
John Wardle

Jim Smith

Dave Ridley
James Walmsley
Geoff Davison

Keith Alexander
Chris Oliver

Jack Lillie
Marco Kairinos
Chris Miller

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary
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Score
40
39
39

39
39
38

Score

Score (Nett)
22

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@2nd,2 @
2@ 2nd

2@ 12th, 2 @
2 @ 14th

2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2@ 12th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th

2@2nd, 2 @
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd

Prize
Money

(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Prize
Money
(each)

Prize Money
£30.00

Prize Money
£4.35
£4.35
£8.70

£4.35

£8.70
£4.35

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35

£4.35
£4.35

£8.70
£4.35
£4.35



