## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Pros Sweep 06/09 06/09/2023

## **NETT PRIZES**

Prize				
Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Money (each)
1	Robin Cairns	30	40	£50.00
2	Glenn Hagelburg	13	39	£40.00
3	Jim Smith	4	39	£30.00
4 5 6	Graeme Rutherford Iain Hush Paul Dodds	24 12 3	39 39 38	£20.00 £15.00 £5.00
GROSS PRIZE	≣S			
Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
BACK 9 SWEI	EP PRIZE			
	<b>Name</b> Marco Kairinos	<b>Handicap</b> 8	Score (Nett) 22	Prize Money £30.00
TWOs PRIZES	3			
	Name Anthony Stevenson Peter Dominic Smith Kevin Hutchinson David McDonald	Handicap 3 18 0 4	Hole 2 @ 14th 2 @ 6th 2 @ 2nd, 2 @ 2 @ 2nd	£4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £8.70 £4.35
	Steve Slater Rod Hall	2 4	2 @ 12th, 2 @ 2 @ 14th	£8.70 £4.35
	Philip Ridden John Wardle Jim Smith	-4 16 4	2 @ 12th 2 @ 14th 2 @ 6th	£4.35 £4.35 £4.35
	Dave Ridley James Walmsley Geoff Davison Keith Alexander Chris Oliver Jack Lillie Marco Kairinos	0 -3 7 6 7 2 8	2 @ 14th 2 @ 2nd 2 @ 12th 2 @ 2nd 2 @ 6th 2 @ 2nd, 2 @ 2 @ 14th	£4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £8.70 £4.35